www.pearmedia.ca

From:

Pear Media Inc.

5508-30 Street
Lloydminster, AB

TV 2C2

Ph: 587-323-PEAR (7327)

To:

Melissa Lavigne / Mr Chill Ice
Box 97

Blackfoot
gadkema@hotmail.com

Hrs/Qty Service
13 Water Bottles
White Sports Bottle with Wrap

1 Callaway Warbird - 12 pack
1 Logo / Ball

Noodle Easy Distance

YOUTH VENTURA SOFT KNIT JOGGER
20 oz tumbler with lazer logo

2" decals laminated- 50

e

100 Custom Air Freshener

Quote Number

Quote Date
Total
Rate/Price Adjust
$15.00 0%
$40.00 0%
$32.00 0%
$63.00 0%
$30.00 0%
$120.50 0%
$280.00 0.00%
Sub Total
GST #775979693
Total

Quote

1515

April 30, 2024

$798.53

Sub Total
$195.00

$40.00

$32.00
$63.00
$30.00
$120.50
$280.00

$760.50
$38.03

$798.53

This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require a 50% deposit upfront before work commences.

Thanks for choosing Pear Media « www.pearmedia.ca

Page 1/1


http://www.pearmedia.ca
http://www.pearmedia.ca
https://www.pearmedia.ca

