

From:

Pear Media Inc. 5508-30 Street

Lloydminster, AB

T9V 2C2

Ph: 587-323-PEAR (7327)

Total	\$798.53
Quote Date	April 30, 2024
Quote Number	1515

To:

Melissa Lavigne / Mr Chill Ice Box 97 Blackfoot gadkema@hotmail.com

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
13	Water Bottles White Sports Bottle with Wrap	\$15.00	0%	\$195.00
1	Callaway Warbird - 12 pack 1 Logo / Ball	\$40.00	0%	\$40.00
1	Noodle Easy Distance	\$32.00	0%	\$32.00
1	YOUTH VENTURA SOFT KNIT JOGGER	\$63.00	0%	\$63.00
1	20 oz tumbler with lazer logo	\$30.00	0%	\$30.00
1	2" decals laminated- 50	\$120.50	0%	\$120.50
1	100 Custom Air Freshener	\$280.00	0.00%	\$280.00

Total	\$798.53
GST #775979693	\$38.03
Sub Total	\$760.50

This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require a 50% deposit upfront before work commences.